LIP CURB:

Approx.

5,200 Lin.Ft. @ \$00.15 Per Lin.Ft.

780.00

GRADING AND FINE GRADING:

Grading to subgrade, shaping and rolling the same and construction of shoulders after completion of Paving, construction of sie ditches, etc. Pll Payment for Grading and Fine Grading to be covered by the price for Grading.

Approx.

Earth Excavation Earth Borrow 1,036 C Y @ \$.50 per C Y 166 C Y @ \$.50 Per C Y

518.00 83.00

TOTAL JOB NO. 4.

\$ 10,452.46

JOB NO. 5.

PROPOSAL FOR PAVING AND OTHERWISE
IMPROVING 1,200 LIN FEET on NORTH
AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF SEDTION 27,
T 19 N., R 12 E., ON SOUTH 25TH.WEST
AVENUE Sta. 13 # 50 to Sta 25 # 50

IN RED FORK TOWNSHIP.

APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES.

PAVING:

1,200 Lin. Feet of 20 feet wide,
9" -6" -9" thick, 1:2:3½ Mixture
Tulsa County Portland Gement
Reinforced Concrete Paving including
all Reinforcing Metal Center Strips
and Pins. Asphalt Joints, etc.
Complete as per attached Plan and
Section. Coarse Aggregate for Concrete
to be cruched Limestone.

Approx.

2,667 Sq.Yds. @ \$1.59 Per Sq.Yd.

\$ 4,240.53

LIP CURB:

Approx.

2,400 Lin.Ft. @ \$00.15¢ per Lin.Ft.

360.00

FINE GRADING:

Grading to subgrade, shaping and rolling the same and construction of shoulders after completion of Paving; cleaning out side ditches, etc. To be paid for according to the number of square yards of Paving laid. All, Payment for Grading to be covered by the price for Fine Brading.

Approx.

2,667 Sq.Yds. @\$00.08 Per Sq.Yd.

213.36

TOTAL JOB NO. 5.

\$ 4,813.89

BOB NO. 6.

PROPOSAL FOR PAVING AND OTHERWISE IMPROVING 4,800 LIN FEET SOUTH FROM THE SOUTH END OFMPAVEMENT IN PLACE IN MILE 4, SECTION "Z-1" ON TURKEY MOUNTAIN ROAD, BETWEEN SECS. 2 and 3, T 18 N., R 12 EAST.

IN JENKS TOWNSHIP.
APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES.

PAVING:

4,800 Lin. Feet of 20 Feet Wide,
9"-6"-9" thick, 1:2:3½ Mixture
Tulsa County Portland Cement Reinforced
Concrete Paving including all Reinforcing
Metal Center Strips and Pins, Asphalt Joints,
etc. Complete as per attached Plan and Section.
Corrse Aggregate for Concrete to be Crushed Limestone.

Approx.

10,667 Sq.Yds. @ \$1.58 Per S q.Yd.

\$ 16,853.86

LIP CURB:

Approx.

7,600 Lin.Ft. @ \$00.15¢ Per Lin.Ft.

1,140.00

FINE GRADING:

Grading to subgrade, shaping and rolling the same and construction of shoulders